
Pos

1

2

3

DNF

No.

16

3

08

10

Class

FM

FM

FM

FF

PIC

1

2

3

DNF

Name

Russell Lindemann

Gary Phillips

David Vanhooser

Meg Sauce

Hometown

Longmont CO

Overland Pk KS

Enid OK

Arlington TX

Region

Colo

KCR

OKLA

Tex

Make-Model

Star Mazda

Star Mazda

Star Mazda

Swift Db-6

Laps

18

18

18

4

Total Tm

30:20.940

31:16.433

31:22.410

8:56.412

Best Tm

1:39.636

1:43.662

1:42.914

1:48.515

Gap

55.493

5.977

14 Laps

Memb#

236170_1

337220

399320

46314-3

Sponsor

Rocky Mountain Tire & Auto

Swan Racing

Sportscar Performance

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Race Results posted at 3:00pm

Official Results posted at 3:55pm

Printed: 7/14/2012 4:35:30 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger,Chief of Timing & Scoring

Costa Dunias, Chief Steward

Sanction #12-N-2165-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

55.493

Avg. Speed

88.965

Best Lap Tm

1:39.636

Best Spd

90.329

Best Lap by

16 - Russell Lindemann

Majors Invitational Saturday

GP 2 FF FM

GP 2 Race Official

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:23:22

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

7/14/2012 02:20 PM

               KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP-KANSAS/KANSAS CITY REGIONS SCCA

             MAJORS INVITATIONAL - JULY 14, 2012

                          SANCTION # 12-N-2165-S


