

## KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP-KANSAS/KANSAS CITY REGIONS SCCA MAJORS INVITATIONAL - JULY 14, 2012 SANCTION # 12-N-2165-S



Majors Invitational Saturday Sorted on Laps

GP 2 FF FM Heartland Park Topeka, 2.500 Miles

GP 2 Race Official 7/14/2012 02:20 PM

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:23:22

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Hometown	Region	Make-Model	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Gap	Memb#	Sponsor
1	16	FM	1	Russell Lindemann	Longmont CO	Colo	Star Mazda	18	30:20.940	1:39.636		236170_1	Rocky Mountain Tire & Auto
2	3	FM	2	Gary Phillips	Overland Pk KS	KCR	Star Mazda	18	31:16.433	1:43.662	55.493	337220	Swan Racing
3	80	FM	3	David Vanhooser	Enid OK	OKLA	Star Mazda	18	31:22.410	1:42.914	5.977	399320	
DNF	10	FF	DNF	Meg Sauce	Arlington TX	Tex	Swift Db-6	4	8:56.412	1:48.515	14 Laps	46314-3	Sportscar Performance

Announcements

Provisional Race Results posted at 3:00pm Official Results posted at 3:55pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
55.493	88.965	1:39.636	90.329	16 - Russell Lindemann

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Costa Dunias, Chief Steward Sanction #12-N-2165-S

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Printed: 7/14/2012 4:35:30 PM